



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Kelly Gilfether

Marketing Director/Manassas Mall

Telephone: 703-368-7232

Email: kellygilfether@pyramidmg.com

## Celebrate Dad at Manassas Mall!

**Manassas, VA. –** Father's Day is Sunday, June 16<sup>th</sup> and Manassas Mall has great gift ideas for that special dad in your life, and you don't need to travel far from home to find the perfect gift!

**At Home:** For the dad who loves his backyard, save big with up to 50% off yard decor, outdoor accessories and patio furniture.

**Autobahn Indoor Speedway:** Give dad an Autobahn racing gift card and save \$15 off a \$100 gift card and \$5 off a \$50 gift card.

**Macy's:** Get an extra 25% off on select men's styles, including regular priced items.\* Plus everyone gets \$10 Macy's money for every \$50 spent. \*Some restrictions apply.

**Sears:** Save up to 30% off on summer fashion, and up to 40% off on Craftsman tools.

**T-Mobile:** Buy one amazing Apple Watch, get a second at \$200 off when you join T-Mobile and add a paired Digits line.

**Uptown Alley:** Purchase the "Big Daddy Surf & Turf" special and receive a free \$10 game card or a free game of laser tag. \* Father's Day promo valid on June 16, 2019 only. Not valid with any other promotions or discounts. No cash value.

**Zales:** Sporty dads, classic dads, hardworking dads, or tech dads, Zale's has jewelry, watches and more for all dads at savings of 20%-30% off.

# # #

**About Manassas Mall:** Manassas Mall is a shopping and entertainment destination located in Prince William County. The center is anchored by At Home, Macy's, Sears and Walmart, and offers more than 75 top retail shops, along with sit down dining and family entertainment options. With a truly unique and diverse tenant mix, Manassas Mall is the place to Eat, Shop and Play. For information on mall updates and events, please visit the website at <a href="https://www.ManassasMall.com">www.ManassasMall.com</a>. Like us on <a href="mailto:Facebook.com/ManassasMall">Facebook.com/ManassasMall</a>. and follow us on <a href="mailto:Instagram.com/ManassasMall">Instagram.com/ManassasMall</a>.

**About Pyramid Management Group, LLC:** Pyramid Management Group, owner of Manassas Mall, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.